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Bus 407 Chandria - Kakopetria - Astromeritis - Gen. Hospital Go to website

Direction
Chandria Square 2 — Nicosia General Hospital

73 stops

Open route schedule

Chandria Square 2

Georgiou Griva Digeni Ave. - 2nd Chandria 1

Georgiou Griva Digeni Ave. - 3rd Chandria 1

Kyperounda Winery 1

Archiep. Makariou C� Ave. - 7th Kyperounta 2

Archiep. Makariou C� Ave. - 9th Kyperounta 1

Archiep. Makariou C� Ave. - 10th Kyperounta 1

Kyperounta Hospital

Archiep. Makariou C� Ave. - 11th Kyperounta 1

Archiepiskopou Makariou C� Avenue - Karvounas 2

Platania - Forest Station 2

Distrato Spilion

Lefkosias - Troodous - Droseri Potamia 2

Lefkosias - Troodous - Sinaoros 2

Ag. Ioannis Theologos Church 2

Lefkosias - Troodous - Chaniou Avenue 2

Lefkosias-Troodous - Old Kalliana Train Station 2

Osel Tempria Offices

Chrysanhos Mylona Military Camp 2

Lefkosias - Troodous 2

Lefkosias - Troodous - Grigori Afxentiou

Route schedule
Chandria Square 2 — Nicosia General Hospital

Monday 04:50-17:15

Tuesday 04:50-17:15

Wednesday 04:50-17:15

Thursday 04:50-17:15

Friday 04:50-17:15

Saturday 04:50-17:15

Sunday 04:50-17:15

Route info

Direction: Chandria Square 2

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min
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Markos Drakos Military Camp 2

Distrato Ag. Theodorou 2

Mitropoliti Chrysanthou Sarigianni - Atsas 2

Koutrafas Shooting Range 2

Koutrafas 2

21 Mili 2

Lefkosias - Troodous - Sedigep 2

Troodous - Georgiou Griva Digeni

Troodous - Grigori Afxentiou

Troodous - Stylianou Lena

Troodous - Karydion 2

Troodous - Skopy 2

Troodous

Morfou Avenue - Makariou C� Avenue 2

Morfou Avenue - Pentadaktylou

Lefkosias Avenue - Avlonos

Lefkosias Ave. - Christou Tsiarta Ave. 2

Lefkosias Avenue - Apostolou Andrea

Grigori Afxentiou - 1st Peristerona 2

Grigori Afxentiou - Potato Packaging Factory 1

Grigori Afxentiou - Kosti Palama

Grigori Afxentiou - Deneias

Akaki High School 2

Grigori Afxentiou - 2nd Akaki 2

Grigori Afxentiou - 1st Akaki 2

Cyprus Forest Industries

Palaiometocho Lyceum 2

Archiepiskopou Makariou C� - Kerkyras

Archiepiskopou Makariou C� - Anexartisias



Kokkinotrimithia Police Station 2

Grigori Afxentiou - Archiepiskopou Kyprianou

Grigori Afxentiou - Apostolos Varnavas Church 2

Grigori Afxentiou - Post Office 2

Grigori Afxentiou - Zalongou

Grigori Afxentiou - Industrial Area 2

Archangelou Michail - Alexandrou Panagouli

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Diodos Kifea

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Avraam Antoniou Jumbo

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Pavilion

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Roundabout Metro

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Mesaorias

Roundabout Tseriou - Group 4

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Hospital American Heard

Police Statio Strovolos - Nicosia

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Iosif Hadjiosif

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Strovolos Industrial Zone

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Agios Therissos

Kalamon - Kampou

Kalamon -Hospital Round About

Lemesou Ave. - Volvo

The Mall of Cyprus - Verginas

Nicosia General Hospital



Direction
Nicosia General Hospital — Chandria Square 2

72 stops

Open route schedule

Nicosia General Hospital

Kalamon - Strovolos Industrial Zone

Kalamon - Meteoron

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Vikela

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Public Market Strovolou

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Water Dev Department Tower

Hospital American Heard

Theoktisto - Roundabout Tseriou

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Kythnou

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave - Lakatameia Roundabout Metro

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Agios Mamas

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Pediaiou

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Dimokratias

Spyrou Kyprianou Ave. - Apoel

Archangelou Michail - Lefkosias - Troodous Hwy

Grigori Afxentiou - Industrial Area 1

Grigori Afxentiou - Praxitelous 1

Grigori Afxentiou - Post Office 1

Grigori Afxentiou - Apostolos Varnavas Church 1

Grigori Afxentiou - Praxitelous 1

Kokkinotrimithia Police Station 1

Archiepiskopou Makariou C� - Vyzantiou

Archiepiskopou Makariou C� - Zinonos

Palaiometocho Lyceum 1

Cyprus Forest Industries - Bakandys

Route schedule
Nicosia General Hospital — Chandria Square 2

Monday 07:30-19:30

Tuesday 07:30-19:30

Wednesday 07:30-19:30

Thursday 07:30-19:30

Friday 07:30-19:30

Saturday 07:30-19:30

Sunday 07:30-19:30

Route info

Direction: Nicosia General Hospital

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min
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Grigori Afxentiou - 1st Akaki 1

Grigori Afxentiou - 2nd Akaki 1

Akaki High School 1

Grigori Afxentiou - Dimokratias

Grigori Afxentiou - Michalaki Savva

Grigori Afxentiou - Potato Packaging Factory 2

Grigori Afxentiou - 1st Peristerona 1

Lefkosias Avenue - Archangelou Michail

Lefkosias Ave. - Christou Tsiarta Ave. 1

Lefkosias Avenue - Antistr. Evangelou Floraki

Morfou Avenue - Louki Akrita

Morfou Avenue - Makariou C� Avenue 1

Troodous

Troodous - Skopy 1

Troodous - Karydion 1

Troodous - Dimitri Liperti

Troodous - Potamiou

Troodous - Pavlou Liasidi

Lefkosias - Troodous - Sedigep 1

21 Mili 1

Koutrafas 1

Koutrafas Shooting Range 1

Mitropoliti Chrysanthou Sarigianni - Atsas 1

Distrato Ag. Theodorou 1

Markos Drakos Military Camp 1

Evrychou Fire Station

Lefkosias - Troodous - Eleftherias

Lefkosias - Troodous 1



Chrysanhos Mylona Military Camp 1

Lefkosias-Troodous - Old Kalliana Train Station 1

Lefkosias - Troodous - Chaniou Avenue 1

Ag. Ioannis Theologos Church 1

Lefkosias - Troodous - Sinaoros 1

Lefkosias - Troodous - Droseri Potamia 1

Distrato Spilion

Platania - Forest Station 1

Archiepiskopou Makariou C� Avenue - Karvounas 1

Archiep. Makariou C� Ave. - 12th Kyperounta

Archiep. Makariou C� Ave. - 11th Kyperounta 2

Kyperounta Hospital

Archiep. Makariou C� Ave. - 9th Kyperounta 2

Archiep. Makariou C� Ave. - 7th Kyperounta 1

Archiep. Makariou C� Ave. - 7th Kyperounta 2

Kyperounda Winery 1

Georgiou Griva Digeni Ave. - 3rd Chandria 1

Georgiou Griva Digeni Ave. - 2nd Chandria 1

Chandria Square 2

407 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nicosia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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